2012

WA= N A AN 2R
12B911 SHERWOOD A _E

SKIN: 54190 SAHARA GOLD MET.
@ A-61881 MERLOT PEARL
@ B-62930 ONYX MET.
@ C-60452 COGNAC BROWN MICA

AWNING:

STD: A&E 9000

OPT: A&E WEATHER PRO

FABRIC: LINEN TWEED (SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE: BLACK



PAINT

CopbE FORMULAS -

2012 VENTANA LE 12B911 - Sherwood

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.5 79.5 318.0 318.0

54190 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 15.7 95.2 62.7 380.7

SAHARA GOLD MET BC105 WHITE 8.8 103.9 35.0 415.7

BC106 WHITE SATIN PEARL 59.4 163.3 237.6 653.3

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 153.7 317.1 614.9 1268.2

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 373.1 690.1 1492.2 2760.4

BC200 BLACK 43,7 733.8 174.6 2935.0

BC600 GOLD 112.7 846.5 450.8 3385.8

BC800 RED GOLD 21.9 868.3 87.5 3473.3

BC840 RED VIOLET 4.4 872.7 17.5 3490.8

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.8 81.8 327.2 327.2

61881 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 11.6 93.4 46.3 373.5

MERLOT RED PEARL BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 119.3 212.7 477.3 850.8

BC201 DEEP BLACK 107.0 319.7 427.8 1278.6

BC821 DARK MAROON 387.1 706.8 1548.4 2827.0

BC832 RED 87.0 793.8 348.0 3175.0

BC840 RED VIOLET 78.2 872.0 312.9 3487.9

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 8.0 880.0 31.9 3519.8

COLOR B: BASE#  |BASE NAME T crams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.8 78.8 315.2 315.2

62930 BC200 BLACK 645.2 724.0 2580.6 2895.8

ONYX MET BC600 GOLD 47.6 771.6 190.4 3086.2

BC105 WHITE 40.8 812.4 163.2 3249.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 33.0 845.4 132.0 3381.4

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.2 856.6 44.8 3426.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.6 865.2 344 3460.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.8 867.0 7.2 3467.8

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.6 79.6 318.3 318.3

60452 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 10.5 90.1 42.0 360.3

COGNAC BROWN MICA BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 77.8 167.9 311.2 671.5
BC200 BLACK 372.4 540.2 1489.4 2160.9

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 8.8 549.0 35.0 2195.9

BC800 RED GOLD 18.4 567.3 73.4 2269.3

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 69.9 637.2 279.6 2548.9

BC100 CLEAR 236.9 874.1 947.4 3496.3

COLOR D: BASE#  |BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -

2012 VENTANA LE 12B911 - Sherwood

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 610.5 610.5 2441.9 2441.9

54190 HB99K WHITE SATIN PEARL 122.3 732.8 489.3 2931.2

SAHARA GOLD MET HB680 GOLD 99.6 832.4 398.3 3329.5

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 77.0 909.4 308.1 3637.6

HB99M WHITE PEARL 31.8 941.2 127.0 3764.6

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 10.3 951.4 41.0 3805.6

HB203 DEEP BLACK 10.3 961.7 41.0 3846.6

HB870 MAGENTA 6.8 968.4 27.0 3873.6

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 18.1 986.5 72.5 3946.1

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB0O02 Step 1 |HYDRO BASE 653.8 653.8 2615.0 2615.0

61881 HB250 Step 1 |BLACK 192.4 846.1 769.5 3384.5

MERLOT RED PEARL HB990 Step 1 |WHITE 155.2 1001.3 620.8 4005.3

HB0O02 Step 2 |HYDRO BASE 626.4 1627.7 2505.4 6510.7

HB861 Step2 |MAROON 120.2 1747.9 480.7 6991.4

HB870 Step 2 |MAGENTA 83.0 1830.9 332.0 7323.4

HB840 Step 2 |RED 67.8 1898.6 271.0 7594.4

HB203 Step 2 |DEEP BLACK 30.5 1929.1 121.9 7716.3

HB88N Step 2 |CRYSTAL RED 21.0 1950.1 84.1 7800.4

COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.5 667.5 2669.9 2669.9

62930 HB250 BLACK 197.7 865.2 790.8 3460.7

ONYX MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.0 903.2 152.0 3612.7

HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.1 934.3 124.5 3737.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.8 942.1 31.1 3768.3

HB770 RED OXIDE 5.8 947.9 23.2 3791.5

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.0 948.9 4.2 3795.7

COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 635.8 635.8 2543.1 2543.1

60452 HB203 DEEP BLACK 145.6 781.3 582.2 3125.3

COGNAC BROWN MICA CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 104.0 885.3 415.8 3541.1
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 24.1 909.3 96.2 3637.3

HB200 BLUE BLACK 20.8 930.1 83.0 3720.3

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.1 943.2 52.3 3772.6

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 25.2 968.4 100.8 3873.4

COLOR D: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
o Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams




